
City of West Allis

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1R-2005-0127

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:4/5/2005 Public Works Committee

On agenda: Final action: 4/5/2005

Title: Resolution authorizing change orders in the total amount of $10,825 to the Professional Service
Contract of Kapur and Associates for Environmental and Design Services related to the partial
demolition and reconstruction of the City's municipal waste incinerator building.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R-2005-0127 Packet Doc

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Common Council4/5/2005 1

AdoptedCommon Council4/5/2005 1 Pass

Public Works Committee4/5/2005 1 Pass

Resolution authorizing change orders in the total amount of $10,825 to the Professional Service Contract of
Kapur and Associates for Environmental and Design Services related to the partial demolition and
reconstruction of the City's municipal waste incinerator building.

WHEREAS, on May 4, 2004, the Common Council accepted the proposal of Kapur and Associates to provide
environmental and design services related to the partial demolition and reconstruction of the City's municipal
waste incinerator building; and,

WHEREAS, the scope of this work was limited to asbestos abatement, demolition and reconstruction of the
building exclusively; and,

WHEREAS, as a result of the demolition and reconstruction, a number of site improvements have been
mandated by the Planning Commission.

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the Mayor and Common Council of the City of West Allis that the
existing contract with Kapur and Associates be modified to include all engineering work, bid document
preparation and construction site inspection necessary to comply with the requirements of the City of West
Allis Planning Commission for a total sum of $10,825.

h:\my documents\res-ord\kapur change orders.res

City of West Allis Printed on 7/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

